
Class Name Hometown
Bib#1-

10
Run 1 Total Run 2 Total Best Run Place

Womens BRD Sarah Polmounter Sandpoint 1 34 31 34 1

Womens BRD Caroline Leinung Menands, NY 2 32 30 32 2

Womens BRD Jade Sherman Kalispell 5 21 11 21 3

Class Name Hometown
Bib# 

11-20
Run 1 Total Run 2 Total Best Run Place

Groms Ski 8-12 Bowdrie Krack Whitefish 11 30 29 30 1

Groms Ski 8-12 Cole Livingston Whitefish MT 12 28 29 29 2

Class First Name Last Name Hometown
Bib# 

23-30
Run 1 Total Run 2 Total Best Run Place

Groms BRD 8-12 Andre Strom Big Mountain 24 35 28 35 1

Groms BRD 8-12 Kyle Strom Big Mountain 25 31 31 31 2

Groms BRD 8-12 Terjai Decker Whitefish 23 27 26 27 3

Groms BRD 8-12 Andre Cephers Kila 26 25 21 25 4

Class First Name Last Name Hometown
Bib# 

101-
Run 1 Total Run 2 Total Best Run Place

MEN AM Ski 13+ Corbin Fraser Bellevue 108 45 36 45 1

MEN AM Ski 13+ Josh Dudley Whitefish 117 38 43 43 2

MEN AM Ski 13+ Ryan Bacon Spokane 116 38 41 41 3

MEN AM Ski 13+ Jared Butts Whitefish 113 37 41 41 4

MEN AM Ski 13+ Brett Thomas Kalispell 118 36 41 41 5

MEN AM Ski 13+ Renny MacFarlane Whitefish 103 35 41 41 6

MEN AM Ski 13+ Gardner Dominick Whitefish 105 37 40 40 7

MEN AM Ski 13+ Talon Belski Whitefish 101 31 36 36 8

MEN AM Ski 13+ Conner byle Kalispell 106 36 30 36 9

MEN AM Ski 13+ Evan Romagnuolo Whitefish 107 24 25 25 10

MEN AM Ski 13+ Barrett Giles Kila 115 21 24 24 11

Class First Name Last Name Hometown
Bib# 

123-
Run 1 Total Run 2 Total Best Run Place

MEN AM BRD 13+ Daylan Axelsen Kalispell 126 36 36 36 1

MEN AM BRD 13+ Lucas Holloway Kaispell 125 23 33 33 2

MEN AM BRD 13+ brae vucurevich Lethbridge 124 30 26 30 3

FISHBOWL SLOPESTYLE SERIES III - MAR 25, 2017                       

UPPER DIVISIONS (CENTRAL AVENUE PARK)



Class First Name Last Name Hometown Bib#31-36
Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Total

Best 

Run

Women Ski Ashby Dominick Whitefish 31 17 18 18

Class First Name Last Name Hometown Bib# 37-42
Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Total

Best 

Run

Women BRD Kamai Kolb Kalispell 38 17 20 20

Class First Name Last Name Hometown Bib#43-60Run 1 Total
Run 2 

Total

Best 

Run

Groms Ski 8-12 Carson Krack Whitefish 44 23 28 28

Groms Ski 8-12 Ryan Livingston whitefish 45 24 26 26

Groms Ski 8-12 Killian Watson Whitefish 43 19 21 21

Groms Ski 8-12 Sloan RousseauCochrane, Alberta, Canada49 20 18 20

Groms Ski 8-12 Tanner Thomas Whitefish 46 18 17 18

Class First Name Last Name Hometown Bib#61-65 Run 1 Total
Run 2 

Total

Best 

Run

Groms BRD 8-12 Vincent McEachern Calgary 61 22 24 24

Depot

FISHBOWL SLOPESTYLE SERIES III - MAR 25, 2017                       LOWER DIVISIONS 

(DEPOT PARK)





Class
First 

Name
Last Name Hometown

Bib 

#210-

222

Spin
R1 

TOTAL

R2 

TOTAL

R3 

TOTAL
BEST OF PLACE

OPEN Ski 13+

Danner Pickering whitefish 211 Left

57 69 69 69 1

OPEN Ski 13+

Dylan Schneider Kalispell 210 Left

47 45 53 53 2

OPEN Ski 13+

Haakon Zander Whitefish 212 Left

49 41 47 49 3

Class
First 

Name
Last Name Hometown

Bib 

#223-

235

Ride
R1 

TOTAL

R2 

TOTAL

R3 

TOTAL
BEST OF PLACE

OPEN BRD 13+
Max Warbington Bend, OR 226 Regular

71 54 68 71 1

OPEN BRD 13+
Dar Johnston whitefish 225 Regular

45 57 60 60 2

OPEN BRD 13+
Aaron Smith Bonners ferry ID 224 Regular

49 53 56 56 3

OPEN BRD 13+
Dusty Hiebert whitefish 227 Regular

48 54 33 54 4

OPEN BRD 13+
Richmond Harvey Saratoga Springs 223 Goofy

46 44 45 46 5

FISHBOWL SLOPESTYLE SERIES III - MAR 25, 2017                      OPEN 

DIVISIONS (CENTRAL AVENUE PARK)



Random Raffle

Killian Watson

Cole Livingston

Carson Krack

Dusty Hiebert

Aaron Smith
Kamai Kolb

Sloan Rousseau

Gardner Dominick

Vincent McEachern

Evan Romagnuolo

Daylan Axelsen

Conner byle

Bowdrie Krack

Dylan Schneider

Haakon Zander
Renny MacFarlane

Kyle Strom

Ryan Bacon

Josh Dudley

Tanner Thomas

Caroline Leinung

Barrett Giles

Ashby Dominick

Lucas Holloway

Andre Strom

Dar Johnston
Ryan Livingston

Danner Pickering

Max Warbington
Talon Belski

Terjai Decker

Richmond Harvey
Corbin Fraser

Brett Thomas

Sarah Polmounter



Jade Sherman

brae vucurevich

Jared Butts

Andre Cephers



Slopestyle 1 Slopestyle 2 Slopestyle 3

Overall Snowboarder Winner

Dar Johnston 1st 1st 2nd
Overall Skier Winner

Danner Pickering 2nd * 1st


